

Alpine Credit Union Fee Schedule

MEMBERSHIP	
Membership Deposit	\$25
Close Account (within first 90 days)	\$10
Dormant Account Fee (fee assessed when balance is below \$30 and no activity in the last 18 months)	\$5
MEMBER CHECKING	
Insufficient Funds Check	\$25
EFT/ACH Return	\$25
Return Deposit Check	\$25
Stop Payment	\$20
Statement Copy	\$1 p/mo
Temporary Checks (4/page)	\$1
Overdraft Loan Late Fee	\$20
Online Bill Pay	Free
Debit Card Replacement Fee	\$5
Minimum Balance Checking: balance drops below \$100 minimum	\$5
Performance Checking: less than \$200 direct deposit & 10 transactions/mo	\$5
Fresh Start Checking Monthly Service Fee	\$7
VISA	
Annual Fee	Free
Card Replacement	\$5
Over Limit Fee	\$10
	\$ 05
Priority Card Order	\$25
Priority Card Order Gift Card	\$25 \$2 p/card
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country	\$2 p/card
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.)	\$2 p/card
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing)	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming)	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International)	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free)	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country boutside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free \$1 Free \$15
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free \$15 Free \$15 \$5
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) FELLER SERVICES Feller Check Stop Payment Mire Transfer (Outgoing) Mire Transfer (International) Mire Transfer (Incoming) Feller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee //erification of Deposit BUSINESS SERVICES	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free \$15 Free \$15 \$5
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit BUSINESS SERVICES Business Checking Service Fee	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free \$15 \$5 \$5 \$5
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country putside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Mire Transfer (Outgoing) Mire Transfer (International) Mire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit BUSINESS SERVICES Business Checking Service Fee Account Setup	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free \$15 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit BUSINESS SERVICES Business Checking Service Fee Account Setup	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free \$15 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit BUSINESS SERVICES Business Checking Service Fee Account Setup tem Processing Charge (only for checks written off of the account, first 20 are free) *There is no charge for any debit, electronic, withdrawal or deposit transactions	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$1 Free \$15 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country butside the U.S.) FELLER SERVICES Feller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Feller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit BUSINESS SERVICES Business Checking Service Fee Account Setup tem Processing Charge (only for checks written off of the account, first 20 are free) *There is no charge for any debit, electronic, withdrawal or deposit transactions Cash & Coin Special Order	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 Free \$13 Free \$15 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.) TELLER SERVICES Teller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (International) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit BUSINESS SERVICES Business Checking Service Fee Account Setup tem Processing Charge (only for checks written off of the account, first 20 are free)	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 \$35 \$10 Free \$15 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$10 P/mo
Gift Card Foreign Transaction Charge (1% for any charge made outside U.S. or with a merchant who's ID is located in a country outside the U.S.) FELLER SERVICES Feller Check Stop Payment Wire Transfer (Outgoing) Wire Transfer (International) Wire Transfer (Incoming) Teller Check (first 3 free) Notary Services Loan Payment Extension Bad Address/Return Mail Fee Verification of Deposit EUSINEES SERVICES Business Checking Service Fee Account Setup tem Processing Charge (only for checks written off of the account, first 20 are free) *There is no charge for any debit, electronic, withdrawal or deposit transactions Cash & Coin Special Order Cash Order In-House	\$2 p/card 1% of transaction \$10 \$15 \$35 \$35 Free \$15 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$10 p/mo